
60m Sub16 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 630 Pérez Cano Rocío STADIUM CASABLANCA
2 648 TOMAS  CALVO ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 687 Ibáñez Abad Emma ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
4 596 ABAD ARENAS ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 692 Rueda Barco Ángela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 600 BARON BARON PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 619 MOSTAJO BASA NOELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 514 Marenna Bassols Andreina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 604 ESTEBAN BONACHO NOA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 507 Estivill Cabrejas Candela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
3 621 PEREZ CALVO MARINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 515 Martín Castillo Tania ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 1625 NATALIA  COTORA JESICA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
6 503 Cardiel Crespo Manuela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
7 512 Lacarta De Lafuente Andrea ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
8 646 ROYO ECHEVERRIA NATALIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 712 CASTILLO GARCIA MARIA ATLETISMO ALAS
2 508 Fatas García Violeta ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
3 736 PEIRO GARZA CLAUDIA Enrique de Ossó
4 612 HERRERO GOMEZ CANDELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 598 ALCOLEA GÓMEZ IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 510 Gil González Inés ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
7 611 HERNANDEZ GRACIA SOFIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 607 FERNÁNDEZ GRACIA IZARBE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 516 Martínez Gracia Vera ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
2 628 URIEL GUINDA CANDELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 609 FRAJ IBAÑEZ IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 608 FERNÁNDEZ KOPEYKINA MARÍA VICTORIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 529 Torralba Laguna Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 735 CATALAN LOZANO PAULA Enrique de Ossó
7 737 CALAVIA MARIN MARIA Enrique de Ossó
8 738 FRANCES MARTI ALBA Enrique de Ossó

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 593  DILOY MARTINEZ IRENE  ESCUELA ZENIT
2 625 SANCHO MARTINEZ ESTELA MARÍA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 525 Placer Martinez Ángela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
4 524 Placer Martínez Maria ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 523 Pla Moliner Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 614 LUCAS MUÑOZ LAILA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 616 MARTINEZ MURILLO AROA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 624 RUIZ NAVARRO NAROA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

APELLIDOS

4

APELLIDOS

5

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS

3



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 521 Ortín Novellón Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
2 601 BUENO ORTEGA CARLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 645 EGEA ORTEGA ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 606 FANDOS PALOMERA ANDREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 610 GARCÍA PALOMERO CELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 647 ANADON PASAMAR ELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 613 LAS HERAS PEREZ BEATRIZ ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 744 GONZALEZ PINILLA CARLA ELITE SPORT

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 509 Galindo Puig Leire ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
2 Cañamares Relancio Paula CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
3 527 Ronco Rivera Alicia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
4 605 ESTOPIÑAN RODRIGUEZ PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 710 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ SARAY ATLETISMO ALAS
6 615 LUIS RUBIO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 511 Guerrero Sahm Estela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
8 599 ANGOY SALAZAR ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 678 Abad Segura María ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
3 617 MESTRE SENRA VICTORIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 528 Sanchez-Rubio Tello Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 517 Medina Tesa Nieves ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 520 Ojeda Tornos Julia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
7 501 Aparicio Villabrille Miriam ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
8 643 COBO VITORES MARIA  ESCUELA ZENIT

APELLIDOS

7

APELLIDOS

8

APELLIDOS

6



60mv Sub16 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 530 zoco lopez ainara ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
3 753 Torres Amador Devi ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
4 620 PALACIOS PINA ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 649 AGESTA BROTO GISELLE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 Lorente Iris CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
7 750 SERON DE LA TORRE IRUNE ELITE SPORT
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 618 MOLERES AFUMU ITATI MARÍ LUZ ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 714 GALINDO ESTEBAN LAIA ATLETISMO ALAS
4 737 CALAVIA MARIN MARIA Enrique de Ossó
5 678 Abad Segura María ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 754 Castejón Haslam Nerea ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
7 Cañamares Relancio Paula CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
8 718 MORTE GIRAL PAULA ATLETISMO ALAS

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2



300m Sub16 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 753 Torres Amador Devi ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
3 597 ABADIA ARQUILLUE CRISTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 630 Pérez Cano Rocío STADIUM CASABLANCA
5 627 TORNOS CARABALLO SOFÍA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 626 TORNOS CARABALLO LEYRE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 602 CUARTERO COLERA PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 750 SERON DE LA TORRE IRUNE ELITE SPORT
3 512 Lacarta De Lafuente Andrea ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
4 736 PEIRO GARZA CLAUDIA Enrique de Ossó
5 622 PÉREZ GÓMEZ ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 516 Martínez Gracia Vera ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
7 754 Castejón Haslam Nerea ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 748 SANAGUSTIN LOPEZ MARIA ELITE SPORT
3 530 zoco lopez ainara ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
4 593  DILOY MARTINEZ IRENE  ESCUELA ZENIT
5 751 SERON PASTOR ALBA ELITE SPORT
6 511 Guerrero Sahm Estela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
7 603 DE ASPRER TENA ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 643 COBO VITORES MARIA  ESCUELA ZENIT

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS

3



600m Sub16 Fem

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
ALIAGA CABELLO VALERIA CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
CASTAN BLASCO RUTH CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

508 Fatas García Violeta ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
623 RAHALI ROUDANI ISRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

ALIAGA CABELLO VALERIA
CASTAN BLASCO RUTH

APELLIDOS

1



1000m Sub16 Fem

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1625 NATALIA  COTORA JESICA CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
594 GARCIA PEREZ ALICIA  ESCUELA ZENIT
595  JUDEZ MENDEZ CAROLINA  ESCUELA ZENIT
515 Martín Castillo Tania ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

APELLIDOS

1



3000m Sub16 Fem

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 721 Fuertes Labarga Cristina AD Pirineos

APELLIDOS



Peso Sub16 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
521 Ortín Novellón Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
711 BARRADO ALFARO OLIMPIA ATLETISMO ALAS
714 GALINDO ESTEBAN LAIA ATLETISMO ALAS
717 LORENZO MARTIN ALICIA ATLETISMO ALAS
738 FRANCES MARTI ALBA Enrique de Ossó
735 CATALAN LOZANO PAULA Enrique de Ossó
607 FERNÁNDEZ GRACIA IZARBE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
604 ESTEBAN BONACHO NOA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
744 GONZALEZ PINILLA CARLA ELITE SPORT
528 Sanchez-Rubio Tello Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
751 SERON PASTOR ALBA ELITE SPORT
509 Galindo Puig Leire ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
523 Pla Moliner Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

APELLIDOS



Longitud Sub16 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
721 Fuertes Labarga Cristina AD Pirineos

ALIAGA CABELLO VALERIA CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
CASTAN BLASCO RUTH CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
ALIAGA CABELLO VALERIA
CASTAN BLASCO RUTH

606 FANDOS PALOMERA ANDREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
624 RUIZ NAVARRO NAROA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
613 LAS HERAS PEREZ BEATRIZ ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
617 MESTRE SENRA VICTORIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
600 BARON BARON PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
614 LUCAS MUÑOZ LAILA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
601 BUENO ORTEGA CARLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
625 SANCHO MARTINEZ ESTELA MARÍA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
620 PALACIOS PINA ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
618 MOLERES AFUMU ITATI MARÍ LUZ ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
649 AGESTA BROTO GISELLE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
525 Placer Martinez Ángela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
524 Placer Martínez Maria ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
510 Gil González Inés ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

APELLIDOS



Altura Sub16 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB MAX
748 SANAGUSTIN LOPEZ MARIA ELITE SPORT
616 MARTINEZ MURILLO AROA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
615 LUIS RUBIO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
718 MORTE GIRAL PAULA ATLETISMO ALAS
712 CASTILLO GARCIA MARIA ATLETISMO ALAS
710 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ SARAY ATLETISMO ALAS
501 Aparicio Villabrille Miriam ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
687 Ibáñez Abad Emma ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
514 Marenna Bassols Andreina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
520 Ojeda Tornos Julia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
527 Ronco Rivera Alicia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
692 Rueda Barco Ángela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
529 Torralba Laguna Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
517 Medina Tesa Nieves ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

APELLIDOS



60m Sub16 Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 73 AGUILAR ROMERO DANIEL  ESCUELA ZENIT
2 127 Gaston Alvarez Aaron ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
3 70 SANZ BARREDO RICARDO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 66 LA IGLESIA BUEY PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 65 LA IGLESIA BUEY MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 63 GANDÍA CLAVERO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 17 Lucas De Prado Pelayo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
8 138 Conde Estella Jaime ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2 Andrés García Alberto ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
3 26 Romero Gazzolo Hernán ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
4 14 Legaz Gracia Gabriel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 Barbera Gracia Hector CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
6 6 CALZADA LARA JONÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
7 74 BALLESTEROS MEDINA OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 27 Yubero Modrego Miguel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 75 VILLA MOLINERO ABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 64 GARCÍA MURCIA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 76 DIAZ MURIEL DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 10 Georgiev Muriel Daniel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 59 AGUADO OLLOQUI JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 122 BEJARANO OROÑEZ ERIK Enrique de Ossó
8 108 PRIETO TOME PABLO ATLETISMO ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 61 DEL PRADO PARADA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 120 ABAD PARDILLOS FRANCHO Enrique de Ossó
4 107 EZQUERRA RUFAT HUGO ATLETISMO ALAS
5 67 MIRALLES SERRANO EDUARDO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 12 Guerrero Serrano Manuel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
7 12 Guerrero Serrano Manuel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
8 28 Zotano Francés Iván ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

APELLIDOS

4

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS

3



60mv Sub16 Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 121 MATACHE CARLOS MARIAN Enrique de Ossó
3 Sanz Bartolome Jorge CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
4 15 Lopez Ceache Yeray ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 60 CHICO COLLADO ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 Pablo Gines Jorge CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
7
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 Garcia Hervas Jorge CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
3 8 García López Martín ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
4 68 NEGRE MARTÍNEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 94 Beltran Morte Lorien ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 106 DUCE ROMERO DIEGO ATLETISMO ALAS
7
8

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2



300m Sub16 Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 127 Gaston Alvarez Aaron ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
2 2 Andrés García Alberto ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
3 73 AGUILAR ROMERO DANIEL  ESCUELA ZENIT
4 8 García López Martín ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 62 FANDOS LORENTE CESAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 27 Yubero Modrego Miguel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
7 122 BEJARANO OROÑEZ ERIK Enrique de Ossó
8 133 SANZ PUYUELO DARIO ELITE SPORT

APELLIDOS

1



600m Sub16 Masc

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
25 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA JAVIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
69 RODRIGUEZ VARA SERGIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1 Alastuey Artaso Jorge ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

APELLIDOS

1



1000m Sub16 Masc

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 11 González Bernad Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

APELLIDOS



Peso Sub16 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
6 CALZADA LARA JONÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
26 Romero Gazzolo Hernán ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
94 Beltran Morte Lorien ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
10 Georgiev Muriel Daniel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
121 MATACHE CARLOS MARIAN Enrique de Ossó
108 PRIETO TOME PABLO ATLETISMO ALAS
120 ABAD PARDILLOS FRANCHO Enrique de Ossó
125 Valero Lazaro Javier  RAINBOW TEAM

APELLIDOS



Longitud Sub16 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
63 GANDÍA CLAVERO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
75 VILLA MOLINERO ABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
68 NEGRE MARTÍNEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
60 CHICO COLLADO ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
107 EZQUERRA RUFAT HUGO ATLETISMO ALAS
106 DUCE ROMERO DIEGO ATLETISMO ALAS

Barbera Gracia Hector CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
15 Lopez Ceache Yeray ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1 Alastuey Artaso Jorge ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
11 González Bernad Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
138 Conde Estella Jaime ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
14 Legaz Gracia Gabriel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
17 Lucas De Prado Pelayo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

APELLIDOS



Altura sub16 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB MAX
133 SANZ PUYUELO DARIO ELITE SPORT
12 Guerrero Serrano Manuel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
28 Zotano Francés Iván ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
12 Guerrero Serrano Manuel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

APELLIDOS


